HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Engrossed House Bill No. 238 by Representative Echols

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 6, line 24, after "general" change "shall" to "may"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 7, line 15, after "general" change "shall" to "may"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 8, line 25, after "general" change "shall" to "may"